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FREE subscription to Sportsturf
FOR FASTER SERVICE visit our web site at 
http://www.submag.com/sub/tf or fax to 847-763-9569
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Signature: (required) Date:

Name: (please print)

Title:                                                                                                                   

Company:

Address:

City:                                                             State:             Zip:

Phone:                                                    Fax:                                          

Email: (required)
April 2010 - Expires October 2010 - RS1004

1 What is your company’s primary business? (check ONLY ONE)
F ❑ Sports Complex G ❑ Athletic Field and/or Park Architect/Designer      
T ❑ School, College or University P ❑ Park  

H ❑ Other (please specify)  _____________________________

2 Which of the following best describes your title? (check ONLY ONE)
A ❑ EXECUTIVE/ADMINISTRATOR — President, Owner, Partner, Director, General

Manager, Chairman of the Board, Purchasing Agent, Athletic Director

B ❑ MANAGER/SUPERINTENDENT — Superintendent, Landscape/Ground Maintenance 
Manager, Foreman, Supervisor

C ❑ GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL — Government Commissioner, Agent, Other Government 
Official

D ❑ SPECIALIST — Architect, Designer, Consultant, Agronomist, Horticulturist, Certified 
Specialist

F ❑ COACH         E   ❑  Other (please specify)______________________________________

3 Do you have the authority to buy, specify or recommend products 
and/or services for your business or organization?
Y ❑ Yes      N ❑ No

4 Yearly operating expenditures (excluding salaries)
F ❑ Over $1 million C ❑ $50,001 - $100,000
E ❑ $500,001 - $1 million B ❑ $25,001 - $50,000
D ❑ $100,001 - $500,000 A ❑ $25,000 and under

5 Please also send a free subscription to the following people at the 
same location
Name _____________________________________Title___________________________________

Name _____________________________________Title___________________________________

SportsTurf 45www.stma.org

WANT TO
REACH

QUALIFIED
BUYERS?

WANT TO
REACH

QUALIFIED
BUYERS?

LIST RENTAL

Cheryl Naughton

cnaughton@
m2media360.com
678-292-6054
Fax: 360-294-6054

Then rent our list of targeted, qualified readers 
for your next direct mail promotion.

Call today for more information regarding our 
product lines and extensive database marketing 
programs.

• TARGETED LEADS
• SUPERIOR PENETRATION
• PROVEN VALUE
• OUTSTANDING RESULTS

AerWay Holland Equipment  . . . . . . . . .27  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.aerway.com

Barenbrug USA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .48  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.barusa.com

Beacon Athletics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44  . . . . . . . . . . .www.beaconathletics.com

Beam Clay  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.beamclay.com

Color Biotics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .47  . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.colorbiotics.com

Converted Organics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15  . . . . . . . . .www.convertedorganics.com

Covermaster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.covermaster.com

Cover Sports USA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.coversports.com

Cub Cadet Commercial  . . . . . . . . . . . . .11  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.cubcadet.com

Diamond Pro  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.diamondpro.com

Ewing Irrigation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.ewing1.com

Game Time Sports Systems, LLC  . . . . . .35  . . . . . .www.gametimesportssystems.com

GreensGroomer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9  . . . . . . . . . . . .www.greensgroomer.com

Harsco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.harsco.com

Heying Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.infield-drag.com

Hydraway Drainage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.hydraway.net

Hunter Industries  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19  . . . . . . . . . .www.hunterindustries.com

John Deere  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.johndeere.com

Johnston Seed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24-25  . . . . . . . . . . . .www.johnstonseed.com

Kochek Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.kochek.com

L.T. Rich Products  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.z-spray.com

Markers Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.markersinc.com 

Natural Sand  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.naturalsand.com

Pennington Seed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21  . . . . . . . . . . .www.penningtonseed.com

Sod Solutions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.sodsolutions.com

Sports Turf Managers Association  . . . . . .41  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.stma.org

STEC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37  . . . . . . . . . . . . .ww.stecequipment.com

The Andersons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.andersonsinc.com

The Toro Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.toro.com

The Toro Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.toro.com

TifSport Growers Association  . . . . . . . . .39  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.tifsport.com

Turf Time Equipment  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43  . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.TurfTimeEq.com

World Class Athletic Surfaces  . . . . . . . . .35  . . . . . . . . . . .www.worldclasspaints.com
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